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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong
Touchdown Diva
Money Badgers
Wik~Wackers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09
Touchdown Diva
Wickety Wickety Wak

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack

Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong
Touchdown Diva

Gun Slingers

Money Badgers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

Pack Attack

Money Badgers
Wickety Wickety Wak

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack
Wik~Wackers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong
Touchdown Diva

Gun Slingers

Money Badgers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09

Gun Slingers

Money Badgers

87
105
122
108
129

123
85
108
147
94

80
131
124
127
129

130
91
148
121
86

142

95
139
123
135

103
112
103

83
125

116
124
103
108

96

166
100
140
108
101

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack

Gun Slingers

East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak

Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers

Pack Attack

Money Badgers
East Side Enforcers

Shaggy Strong
Money Badgers
Touchdown Diva
Wickety Wickety Wak
East Side Enforcers

Pack Attack

CF Intruders 09
Wik~Wackers

East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak

CF Intruders 09
Touchdown Diva
Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers

East Side Enforcers

Touchdown Diva
Gun Slingers

Money Badgers
Wickety Wickety Wak
East Side Enforcers

Pack Attack

CF Intruders 09
Wickety Wickety Wak
Wik~Wackers

East Side Enforcers

Wik~Wackers

Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva
East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak
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108
118
139
140

90

97
142
136
106
154

115
85
97

100

131

91
156
113

90
119

138
118
103
115
120

71
115
96
123
130

107
128

93
104
126

186
102
114
146
130
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack

Gun Slingers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack

Touchdown Diva

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack

Gun Slingers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack

Money Badgers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09

Pack Attack

Gun Slingers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass

CF Intruders 09

Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers
Touchdown Diva

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Pack Attack

Gun Slingers

CF Intruders 09

Money Badgers

Shaggy Strong

Touchdown Diva

Wickety Wickety Wak
Wik~Wackers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Wickety Wickety Wak

CF Intruders 09

Gun Slingers

117
148
131
111

81

129
108
97
122
78

76
144
165

66
129

131
132
115
175
129

117
113
102
100
101

127
128
105
130
147

114

81
113

78
111
115
139
144

93
108
76

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Touchdown Diva
Money Badgers
Wik~Wackers

East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak

Money Badgers
Wickety Wickety Wak
Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers

East Side Enforcers

Wik~Wackers
Touchdown Diva
East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak
Money Badgers

East Side Enforcers
Gun Slingers
Wickety Wickety Wak
Touchdown Diva
Wik~Wackers

Wickety Wickety Wak
East Side Enforcers
Touchdown Diva
Money Badgers
Wik~Wackers

Shaggy Strong

Pack Attack

Money Badgers
Wickety Wickety Wak
East Side Enforcers

Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
East Side Enforcers

East Side Enforcers
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
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98
73
138
119
118

112
111
102

83
144

78
104
109
170
101

105
82
148
117
91

119
151
101
106
145

100
96
68
90
91

115
134

146
137
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Money Badgers 99
Pack Attack 81
Shaggy Strong 96
Touchdown Diva 99
Wik~Wackers 98

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass 67 VS East Side Enforcers 77
CF Intruders 09 136
Gun Slingers 88
Money Badgers 80
Pack Attack 81
Shaggy Strong 39
Touchdown Diva 106
Wickety Wickety Wak 93
Wik~Wackers 113
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