## The Jerry Matheson Family League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	87	VS	CF Intruders 09	108
Shaggy Strong	105	VS VS	Pack Attack	118
Touchdown Diva	122	VS	Gun Slingers	139
Money Badgers	108	VS	East Side Enforcers	140
Wik~Wackers	129	VS VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	90
VIII VVadioid	120	***	Wickery Wickery War	00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	123	VS	Gun Slingers	97
Shaggy Strong	85	VS	Wik~Wackers	142
CF Intruders 09	108	VS	Pack Attack	136
Touchdown Diva	147	VS	Money Badgers	106
Wickety Wickety Wak	94	VS	East Side Enforcers	154
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	80	VS	Shaggy Strong	115
CF Intruders 09	131	VS	Money Badgers	85
Pack Attack	124	VS	Touchdown Diva	97
Gun Slingers	127	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	100
Wik~Wackers	129	VS	East Side Enforcers	131
Wiki-Wackers	120	٧٥	Last Gide Emolecis	101
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	130	VS	Pack Attack	91
Shaggy Strong	91	VS	CF Intruders 09	156
Touchdown Diva	148	VS	Wik~Wackers	113
Gun Slingers	121	VS	East Side Enforcers	90
Money Badgers	86	vs	Wickety Wickety Wak	119
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	142	VS	CF Intruders 09	138
Shaggy Strong	95	VS	Touchdown Diva	118
Pack Attack	139	VS	Gun Slingers	103
Money Badgers	123	VS	Wik~Wackers	115
Wickety Wickety Wak	135	vs	East Side Enforcers	120
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	103	VS	Touchdown Diva	71
Shaggy Strong	112	VS	Gun Slingers	115
CF Intruders 09	103	VS	Money Badgers	96
Pack Attack	83	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	123
Wik~Wackers	125	VS	East Side Enforcers	130
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	116	VS	Pack Attack	107
Shaggy Strong	124	VS	CF Intruders 09	128
Touchdown Diva	103	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	93
Gun Slingers	108	VS	Wik~Wackers	104
Money Badgers	96	VS	East Side Enforcers	126
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	166	VS	Wik~Wackers	186
Shaggy Strong	100	VS	Pack Attack	102
CF Intruders 09	140	VS	Touchdown Diva	114
Gun Slingers	108	vs	East Side Enforcers	146
Money Badgers	101	vs	Wickety Wickety Wak	130
, ,			•	

## The Jerry Matheson Family League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	117	VS	Touchdown Diva	98
Shaggy Strong	148	VS	Money Badgers	73
CF Intruders 09	131	VS	Wik~Wackers	138
Pack Attack	111	VS	East Side Enforcers	119
Gun Slingers	81	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	118
, and the second				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	129	VS	Money Badgers	112
Shaggy Strong	108	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	111
CF Intruders 09	97	VS	Gun Slingers	102
Pack Attack	122	VS	Wik~Wackers	83
Touchdown Diva	78	VS	East Side Enforcers	144
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	76	VS	Wik~Wackers	78
Shaggy Strong	144	VS	Touchdown Diva	104
CF Intruders 09	165	VS	East Side Enforcers	109
Pack Attack	66	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	170
Gun Slingers	129	VS	Money Badgers	101
5			,	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	131	VS	East Side Enforcers	105
Shaggy Strong	132	VS	Gun Slingers	82
CF Intruders 09	115	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	148
Pack Attack	175	VS	Touchdown Diva	117
Money Badgers	129	VS	Wik~Wackers	91
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	117	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	119
Shaggy Strong	113	VS	East Side Enforcers	151
CF Intruders 09	102	VS	Touchdown Diva	101
Pack Attack	100	VS	Money Badgers	106
Gun Slingers	101	VS	Wik~Wackers	145
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	127	VS	Shaggy Strong	100
CF Intruders 09	128	VS	Pack Attack	96
Gun Slingers	105	VS	Money Badgers	68
Wik~Wackers	130	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	90
Touchdown Diva	147	VS	East Side Enforcers	91
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Pack Attack	114	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	115
Gun Slingers	81	VS	East Side Enforcers	134
CF Intruders 09	113	٧٥	Eddt Olde Efficiers	104
Money Badgers	78			
Shaggy Strong	111			
Touchdown Diva	115			
Wickety Wickety Wak	139			
Wik~Wackers	144			
Dievell Week 2 NEL Week 42				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	00		East Side Enforcers	4.40
Wickety Wickety Wak CF Intruders 09	93 108	VS VS	East Side Enforcers Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	146 137
Gun Slingers	76	۷٥	willoop-noo i ilyi-noo	137
Carl Ollingers	70			



## The Jerry Matheson Family League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

Money Badgers	99			
Pack Attack	81			
Shaggy Strong	96			
Touchdown Diva	99			
Wik~Wackers	98			
DI WWW I O NEL WOLL 47				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	67	VS	East Side Enforcers	77
CF Intruders 09	136			
Gun Slingers	88			
Money Badgers	80			
Pack Attack	81			
Shaggy Strong	39			
Touchdown Diva	106			
Wickety Wickety Wak	93			
Wik~Wackers	113			